
1−10 1 10 210 310
 (GeV)

T
Track p

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

1−

0.5−

0

0.5

1

M
V

A
1 

ou
tp

ut
 fo

r 
tr

ue
 tr

ac
ks

T
MVA1 of associated tracks (recoToSim) vs. track p

1−10 1 10 210 310
 (GeV)

T
Track p

0

1

2

R
at

io

1−

0.5−

0

0.5

1

M
V

A
1 

ou
tp

ut
 fo

r 
fa

ke
 tr

ac
ks

T
MVA1 of non-associated tracks (recoToSim) vs. track p

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηTrack 

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

1−

0.5−

0

0.5

1

M
V

A
1 

ou
tp

ut
 fo

r 
tr

ue
 tr

ac
ks

ηMVA1 of associated tracks (recoToSim) vs. track 

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηTrack 

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

1−

0.5−

0

0.5

1

M
V

A
1 

ou
tp

ut
 fo

r 
fa

ke
 tr

ac
ks

ηMVA1 of non-associated tracks (recoToSim) vs. track ηMVA1 of non-associated tracks (recoToSim) vs. track 

DQM_original_step2_ttbar-phase1-newgeom
DQM_pixelCPE_step2_ttbar-phase1-newgeom
DQM_pixelCPEChi2OR_step2_ttbar-phase1-newgeom


	Contents
	Page 1


